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Lands Sale/Tender Disposal Area Premium
Department Award Date Type Lot No. Location User (sq.m) ($M)
Consent Scheme
22/06/1990 AUC FSSTL 82 FANLING AREA R3 4,841 26.00
Certificate of 20B
Compliance
22/06/1990 AUC TMTL 346 AREA 2A, TUEN R1 8,400 201.00
Payment of MUN
Government Rent
. 22/06/1990 AUC IL 8740 HOI YU ST G 2,900 130.00
ope
Mai?mtenance 18/07/1990 TEN LOT 1795 in CHUNG HING \Y 65 1.50
Responsibility g:iENG SAN ST,
Information CHEUNG CHAU
System
21/08/1990 AUC FSSTL 46 ON LOK TSUEN I 2,476 33.00
Survey and
Mapping 21/08/1990 AUC TMTL 345 AREA 2A, TUEN R1 6,700 169.00
Geodetic Survey MUN
Satellite 25/09/1990 AUC FSSTL 117 AREA 4B, I 929 10.35
o SHEUNG SHUI
Positioning
Reference Station 25/09/1990 AUC STTL 373 ON MUK ST, G 3,250 96.00
Data Services SHATIN
Geolnfo Map 23/10/1990 AUC KIL 10985 GL AT SUNG ON C 4,971 155.00
Practice Notes, ST
Circulars, 23/10/1990 AUC LOT 236 in CLEARWATER BAY R4 1,860 8.30
Publications, DD 229 RD, SAI KUNG
Press Releases, 23/10/1990  AUC  STTL 328  SITE 8, AREA 11, G 3,050  80.00
LegCo Matters SHATIN
and Government
Notices 30/10/1990 TEN TYTL 117 TSING YI RD PFS 1,480 35.40
WEST
Access to
Information 30/10/1990 TEN TYTL 125 TSING YI RD PFS 2,110 42.10
Land Control WEST
19/11/1990 LAB STTL 381 AREA 100, MAON R1 12,700 74.27
Lease
SHAN
Enforcement
19/11/1990 LAB STTL 377 GL NEAR PAK TIN R2 5,600 27.07
Small House
ST
Matters
22/11/1990 AUC NKIL 6144 SHAM SHUI PO C 7,198 280.00
Squatter Control CAMP
Lease Extension 22/11/1990  AUC  FSSTL53  FANLING AREA R2 12,670  256.00
Public Forms 29A
Tender 22/11/1990 AUC STTL 378 LOWER SHING R3 16,305 105.00
Information MUN
Service Desk BUNGALOWS
22/11/1990 LAB KCTL 433 KAU WA KENG R1 2,080 5.57
Access Co-
ordinator / 11/12/1990 AUC NKIL 6145 LAM WAH ST C 5,194 184.00
Access Officers
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STTL 372
TPTL 112
CWIL 144
CWIL 146

IL 8799

IL 8800

TPTL 110
TWTL 344

IL 8781

TKOTL 19
STTL 380

FSSTL 45
FSSTL 113

LOT 1104 in
DD 215

APIL 122
FSSTL 96

STTL 280

STTL 352

TPTL 113
SIL 823

KCTL 426

ON SUM ST
AREA 6, SITE C
ON YIP ST

SIU SAI WAN
BARRACK

SAI WAN HO
RECLAMATION

SAI WAN HO
RECLAMATION

AREA 6, SITE A

CHEUNG WING
RD

ORMSBY ST,
WANCHAI

R2

PSPS

PFS

PFS

R2

R1

TSEUNG KWAN O R1

SITE 17, YUEN
SHUN CIRCUIT

ON LOK TSUEN

FANLING AREA 43

PFS

C/R

TUI MIN HOI, SAT 1

KUNG

APLEICHAU WEST I

AREA 4B,
SHEUNG SHUI

YUEN SHUN
CIRCUIT

MA ON SHAN
AREA 103

AREA 6, SITE D

REAR 181-205
SHAUKIWAN RD

CASTLE PEAK RD

C

PSPS

R2
C/R

PFS

4,724
9,820
2,383

32,800

112

112

12,090
15,030

160

4,850
1,200

2,559
17,960
2,850

4,500
1,759

4,100

43,610

8,675
726

2,090

125.00
197.00
104.00
540.00

15.50

11.50

280.00
147.00

13.20

9.70
39.30

37.30
308.75
14.00

60.00
25.00

94.00

588.80

200.00
105.00

55.40

Total : 276,889 4,890.01
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